

Haslett Commerce Center Watermain 2026 - 2026 Option

			Rieth-Riley 4150 S. Creyts Road Lansing, MI 48917		Cal's Excavating 2661 Norvell Road Grass Lake, MI 49240		Maldon Brothers 1260 Lamb Road Mason, MI 48854		Leavit and Stark Excavating 16220 National Parkway Lansing, MI 48906		Concord Excavating P.O. Box 250 Concord, MI 49237		Engineer's Estimate 5151 Marsh Road Okemos, MI 48864			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
9	Pavt, Rem, Asphalt	11380	SF	\$1.00	\$11,380.00	\$1.00	\$11,380.00	\$1.50	\$17,070.00	\$1.75	\$19,915.00	\$1.75	\$19,915.00	\$ 4.00	\$45,520.00	
10	Mobilization, Max \$10,000	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
30a	Water Main, 8 inch, Abandon	1	LS	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
30b	Water Main, 8 inch, Install	1138	FT	\$175.00	\$199,150.00	\$150.00	\$170,700.00	\$174.00	\$198,012.00	\$176.43	\$200,777.34	\$275.50	\$313,519.00	\$ 175.00	\$199,150.00	
31a	Water, Sleeve, 8 inch	3	EA	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$945.00	\$2,835.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$4,500.00	
31b	Water, 22 1/2 degree bend, 8 inch	1	EA	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,853.50	\$1,853.50	\$837.00	\$837.00	\$ 800.00	\$800.00	
31c	Water, 45 degree bend, 8 inch	2	EA	\$380.00	\$760.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,853.50	\$3,707.00	\$999.00	\$1,998.00	\$ 800.00	\$1,600.00	
31d	Water, 90 degree bend, 8 inch	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,959.50	\$1,959.50	\$953.00	\$953.00	\$ 800.00	\$800.00	
31e	Water, Tee, 8x8x8 Inch	2	EA	\$656.00	\$1,312.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,026.00	\$2,052.00	\$ 800.00	\$1,600.00	
31f	Water, Tee, 8x8x6 Inch	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$918.00	\$2,754.00	\$ 800.00	\$2,400.00	
32	Water, Gate Valve, 8 Inch	2	EA	\$2,050.00	\$4,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$4,220.00	\$8,440.00	\$5,550.00	\$11,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$7,000.00	
33a	Water, Hydrant, Reconnect	3	SF	\$2,150.00	\$6,450.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$5,097.00	\$15,291.00	\$9,450.00	\$28,350.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$6,000.00	
33b	Water, Hydrant, STORZ Nozzle	3	SF	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$730.00	\$2,190.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,500.00	
35a	Water, Serv, 1 1/2 Inch, Reconnect	1	SF	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,345.00	\$6,345.00	\$4,860.00	\$4,860.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
35b	Water, Serv, 2 Inch, Reconnect	3	SF	\$3,550.00	\$10,650.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,663.00	\$19,989.00	\$6,480.00	\$19,440.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$4,500.00	
45a	Curb and Gutter, Rem	130	FT	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$14.65	\$1,904.50	\$12.75	\$1,657.50	\$ 20.00	\$2,600.00	
45b	Curb and Gutter, Inst	130	FT	\$52.50	\$6,825.00	\$50.00	\$6,500.00	\$60.00	\$7,800.00	\$55.00	\$7,150.00	\$32.50	\$4,225.00	\$ 29.00	\$3,770.00	
53	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	11	EA	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$185.00	\$2,035.00	\$ 300.00	\$3,300.00	
54	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
Total:				\$299,912.00	Total:	\$309,630.00	Total:	\$317,232.00	Total:	\$317,232.00	Total:	\$422,731.84	Total:	\$505,720.50	Total:	\$339,040.00

Indicates Corrected Figure

Haslett Commerce Center Watermain 2026 - 2027 Option

			Rieth-Riley 4150 S. Creyts Road Lansing, MI 48917		Maldon Brothers 1260 Lamb Road Mason, MI 48854		Rumsey & Sons P.O. Box 388 Dimondale, MI 48821		Leavit and Stark Excavating 16220 National Parkway Lansing, MI 48906		Concord Excavating P.O. Box 250 Concord, MI 49237		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
9	Pavt, Rem, Asphalt	11380	SF	\$1.00	\$11,380.00	\$1.60	\$18,208.00	\$0.90	\$10,242.00	\$1.93	\$21,963.40	\$1.25	\$14,225.00
10	Mobilization, Max \$10,000	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
30a	Water Main, 8 inch, Abandon	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,205.00	\$10,205.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
30b	Water Main, 8 inch, Install	1138	FT	\$180.00	\$204,840.00	\$180.00	\$204,840.00	\$196.50	\$223,617.00	\$194.07	\$220,851.66	\$255.00	\$290,190.00
31a	Water, Sleeve, 8 inch	3	EA	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$867.00	\$2,601.00	\$3,190.00	\$9,570.00	\$875.00	\$2,625.00
31b	Water, 22 1/2 degree bend, 8 inch	1	EA	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$804.00	\$804.00	\$2,038.85	\$2,038.85	\$775.00	\$775.00
31c	Water, 45 degree bend, 8 inch	2	EA	\$380.00	\$760.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,128.00	\$2,256.00	\$2,038.85	\$4,077.70	\$925.00	\$1,850.00
31d	Water, 90 degree bend, 8 inch	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00	\$2,155.45	\$2,155.45	\$875.00	\$875.00
31e	Water, Tee, 8x8x8 Inch	2	EA	\$656.00	\$1,312.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,720.00	\$3,440.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
31f	Water, Tee, 8x8x6 Inch	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,690.00	\$5,070.00	\$2,750.00	\$8,250.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00
32	Water, Gate Valve, 8 Inch	2	EA	\$2,050.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,390.00	\$6,780.00	\$4,642.00	\$9,284.00	\$4,550.00	\$9,100.00
33a	Water, Hydrant, Reconnect	3	SF	\$2,150.00	\$6,450.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,390.00	\$7,170.00	\$5,606.70	\$16,820.10	\$8,750.00	\$26,250.00
33b	Water, Hydrant, STORZ Nozzle	3	SF	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,495.00	\$4,485.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00	\$675.00	\$2,025.00
35a	Water, Serv, 1 1/2 Inch, Reconnect	1	SF	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,927.00	\$2,927.00	\$6,979.50	\$6,979.50	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
35b	Water, Serv, 2 Inch, Reconnect	3	SF	\$3,550.00	\$10,650.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,265.00	\$9,795.00	\$7,329.30	\$21,987.90	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00
45a	Curb and Gutter, Rem	130	FT	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$10.95	\$1,423.50	\$16.12	\$2,095.60	\$12.75	\$1,657.50
45b	Curb and Gutter, Inst	130	FT	\$52.50	\$6,825.00	\$70.00	\$9,100.00	\$55.50	\$7,215.00	\$60.50	\$7,865.00	\$32.50	\$4,225.00
53	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	11	EA	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$270.00	\$2,970.00	\$220.00	\$2,420.00	\$165.00	\$1,815.00
54	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$62,920.00	\$62,920.00	\$79,750.00	\$79,750.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
Total:				\$309,102.00	Total:	\$333,898.00	Total:	\$377,740.50	Total:	\$465,059.16	Total:	\$469,562.50	

E.T. MacKenzie 4248 W. Saginaw Grand Ledge, MI 48837		Engineer's Estimate 5151 Marsh Road Okemos, MI 48864	
PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00
\$2.00	\$22,760.00	\$ 4.00	\$45,520.00
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00
\$240.00	\$273,120.00	\$ 175.00	\$199,150.00
\$3,450.00	\$10,350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$4,500.00
\$855.00	\$855.00	\$ 800.00	\$800.00
\$860.00	\$1,720.00	\$ 800.00	\$1,600.00
\$940.00	\$940.00	\$ 800.00	\$800.00
\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$1,600.00
\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$ 900.00	\$2,400.00
\$3,550.00	\$7,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$7,000.00
\$2,750.00	\$8,250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$6,000.00
\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,500.00
\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00
\$2,450.00	\$7,350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$4,500.00
\$31.05	\$4,036.50	\$ 20.00	\$2,600.00
\$99.05	\$12,876.50	\$ 29.00	\$3,770.00
\$410.00	\$4,510.00	\$ 300.00	\$3,300.00
\$84,600.00	\$84,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Total:	\$483,318.00	Total:	\$339,040.00

Indicates Corrected Figure